Generous on Features and Wireless Solutions for 2” Thermal Printing
Ordering Information:
BP-002BU: 58mm thermal printer,
RS232+USB, w/USB cable, Black
BP-002BR: 58mm thermal printer,
RS232+USB, w/RS232 cable, Black
BP-002BP: 58mm thermal printer, LPT,
w/Parallel cable, Black
BP-002BN: 58mm thermal printer,
Ethernet+USB, w/LAN cable, Black
BP-002BT 58mm thermal printer,
Bluetooth+USB, Black
BP-002BF: 58mm thermal printer,
WiFi+USB, Black
BP-002
100mm/second Speed Thermal Receipt Printer
OPOS Driver and Multiple Interfaces Supported